ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA29259W7008

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:53
Price

3.552 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.31% (0.05)

CA29259W7008

EU

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

646 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.512 EUR (569)
3.59 EUR (557)
3.572 EUR
3.572 EUR
3.466 EUR
3.506 EUR
3.52849 EUR
6,394

22,561.18

9

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 29259W700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
E=  Equity Weekly o
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29259W7008&ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcd529369ac674f4296637b20378f5ed4ba15d9a45a7f2fd64f9724b271212c0&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44c62927831b54125&time=1722212898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1df1829cbc1ed3a30853cef212f7c5af8ce5a79f5fadbba03481cb0c14c8101b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65b5b14569b070021&time=1722212898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2934800ea25dcfdc554d158e7a2d75b7f0859c0a882261bfd80232095bc76932&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9598c214ac9af5ee2&time=1722212898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77b83854eee3a96cb2c7ebbc96fe7afbe491d2efeae7a8c8d36e3d576fe48a46&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7ca20712386584b4&time=1722212898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=103a21e4da65d9b63122c6f61371d9c4504c0e2a7048d3a824ea3ea34fd551ad&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bab7bc9c5b4d65dfc&time=1722212898&tool=RSC

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:53

Price
3.552 EUR

Difference (] 1.31% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 646 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.512 EUR (569)
Ask (Ask size) 3.59 EUR (557)
Open 3.572 EUR
High 3.572 EUR
Low 3.466 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.506 EUR
VWAP 3.52849 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,394
Trading volume 22,561.18
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.34% +65.70% +45.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.50 +1.41 +1.10
Beta 1.92 1.35 2.29
Volatility  49.32 47.46 107.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

3.588 EUR (4,795
3.745 EUR (3,593
3.980 EUR (6,805
3.563 EUR (7,796

4.700 EUR (2024/05/07

3.325 EUR (2024/03/06

4.700 EUR (2024/05/07

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.996 EUR (2023/08/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 3.552 EUR 0.02 9
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 22:00 5.33 CAD 0.75 652
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 3.466 EUR 0.00 5
26
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 3.86 USD 4.33 7,204
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 3.496 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229264

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 08:03 3.496 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:12 3.454 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 3.548 EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43107468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808944

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

- ENCORE
ENERGY

Contact Details
ENCORE ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:-

	ENCORE ENERGY CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



